
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 6183.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6183 
TENNIS COURT RECONSTRUCTION/RESURFACING - 2008   
 

Poblocki Paving Corp.  $96,010.76 
 
Acct. No. CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60416N00 $40,465.48 
Contingency 8%+ 3,234.52
Sub-Total $43,700.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60577N00 $41,215.88 
Contingency 8%+ 3,294.12
Sub-Total $44,510.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60244C00 $5,607.20 
Contingency 8%+ 442.80
Sub-Total $6,050.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60715A00 $6,147.20 
Contingency 8%+ 492.80
Sub-Total $6,640.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-54317-810403-00-0000000-60127C00 $1,530.00 
Contingency 8%+ 120.00
Sub-Total $1,650.00 
 
Acct. No. CL60-54317-810403-00-0000000-60663A00 $1,045.00 
Contingency 8%+ 85.00
Sub-Total $1,130.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $103,680.00 
 


